Name of
Department

Pharmacology

Pharmacology

General Surgery

Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Pharmacology

Department of
Biochemistry

Department of
Biochemistry

Department of
Biochemistry

Department of
Biochemistry

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Medicine,
Anesthesia and
Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine
Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Conference Details

An advanced training program for medical law medicine and ethics for medical
professionals

An advance training program of law medicine and ethics for medical professionals

E TEP HERNIA OPERATIVE WORKSHOP

Workshop on GOOD CLINICAL PRACTICE

Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance
Program of India

Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance
program of India

Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance
programme of India

Sensitisation and training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance
program of India

Sensitisation and basic training workshop in pharmacovigilance and pharmacovigilance
program of India

Sensitisation and basic training workshop in pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance
program of India

Sensitisation and basic training in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance program
of India

Symposium on Electrolyte in Body Fluid - Recap, Current Clinical Aspects and Future
Exploration

Training in Quality Control and Their Application
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Sample Collection & Transportation- Possible Errors and Corrective Action
22nd Annual State Conference of IAPSM & IPHA Gujarat Chapter

Joint Annual State conference of IAPSM GC (XXVIII) & IPHA (X)- Gujarat chapter

Webinars on COVID 19 for for Sabarkantha, Aravalli and Surendranagar Districts

Research methodology workshop for PGs

A half day training was arranged for vaccine providers of North West zone of
Ahmedabad City.The training was regarding cold chain maintenance, recent updates in
vaccination and safe injection practice...

3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for
Medical Officers/faculty of medical colleges

2 days induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for
Lab technicians

Training of frontline workers and phc staff on rabies by Dr Shailesh Prajapati and team
of Dr Brijesh Patel, Dr Azbah Pirzada and Bhavikaben Chaudhari. 21 Asha workers and
other staff attended the training

2 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for
staff nurses

3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for
MOs/faculties of medical colleges

3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for
MOs/faculties of medical colleges

Research Methodology Workshop for PGs

Date

29/06/2024

06/07/2024

12/10/2018

24/05/2024

11/06/2024

12/06/2024

14/06/2024

18/06/2024

25/06/2024

27/06/2024

31/07/2024

02/03/2013

25/03/2015

07/07/2015

19/03/2024

12/12/2014

07/04/2022

15/04/2020

17/09/2020

14/05/2024

14/10/2014

17/10/2014

16/12/2023

05/01/2015

02/02/2015

11/03/2015

09/01/2023

Venue

College council room ground
floor gmers medical college
sola Ahmedabad

College council room ground
floor gmers medical college
sola Ahmedabad

Gmers medical college and
hospital sola

Auditorium ground floor
gmers medical college sola
Ahmedabad

College council room
College council room
College council room
College council room
College council room

College council room

Seminar room,
Pharmacology department

GMERS Medical College &
Hospital Sola

GMERS Medical College &
Hospital Sola

Biochemistry Service
Laboratory, GMERS Medical
College & Hospital Sola
Department of Biochemistry,
GMERS Medical College &
Hospital Sola

Ahmedabad Management
Association, Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad Management
Association, Ahmedaba

Department of Community
Medicine, GMERS MC Sola

Department of Community
Medicine, GMERS MC Sola

Lecture hall 1, GMERS
medical college, Sola

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola

RHTC Rancharda

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola



Name of
Department

Community
Medicine

Community
medicine

Community
medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Dermatology
Dermatology

Respiratory
Medicine
department

ENT
ENT

ENT

ENT
ENT
ENT
ENT
ENT
ENT

ENT
ENT

ENT
ENT
ENT

PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY

Conference Details

Research Methodology Workshop for PGs

AMRUTPAN Abhiyan training phase 1

AMRUTPAN Abhiyan phase 2 training

Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers
Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers
Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers

Clinical Care Management of SARI/Critical Care assistant in COVID-19(WHO Modules)
trainings held for Faculty/Resident Doctors/Intern Doctors/Medical Students

Clinical Care Management of SARI/Critical Care assistant in COVID-19(WHO Modules)
trainings held for Faculty/Resident Doctors/Intern Doctors/Medical Students

Maternal Death Review for Ahmedabad region

CDCON

Virtual PGCON

Dr Kiran Rami - one of the conference organizer for ACPGCON24
Otology Samurai

OTOLOGY SAMURAI 2.0

OTOLOGY SAMURAI 2.1

COCHLEAR CRUISE

1st TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP

COCHLEAR IMPLANT & TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP
OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP

7th OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP
RHINOACADEMIA

9TH OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP
ENT ACADEMIA ENDOSCOPIC WORKSHOP & LIVE SURGERY

OTOACADEMIA 10th TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP
EAR CON JAIPUR 2024
TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP

Workshop on Yoga and Physical Fitness
YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT
YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT

YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT

Date

09/09/2022

18/12/2023

27/06/2024

25/03/2013

26/03/2013

28/03/2013

01/06/2020

01/09/2020

08/05/2013
13/07/2024
24/12/2023
29/06/2024
01/02/2021

07/08/2021

22/08/2021

01/01/2022

23/01/2022

01/05/2022

04/09/2022

27/01/2023

20/05/2023

19/08/2023
01/10/2023

27/01/2024
10/02/2024
17/03/2024

13/08/2015

18/06/2024

19/06/2024

20/06/2024

Venue

Community Medicine dept.,
GMERS Sola

Jilla panchayat,
Arvalli,Modasa

Taluka health office, Meghraj
and Bhiloda , Arvalli

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

Community Medicine Dept.,
GMERS Sola

GMERS Medical College,
Sola

Club O7, Shela
Virtual (online)

Mount Abu Road,Rajsthan

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA CIVIL

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA CIVIL

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA CIVIL

LECTURE HALL 375,
GMERS MEDICAL
COLLEGE

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA CIVIL

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

ENT OT

ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS
SOLA

JAIPUR
SURAT

GMERS MEDICAL
COLLEGE SOLA

GMERS SOLA MEDICAL
COLLEGE

GMERS SOLA MEDICAL
COLLEGE

GMERS SOLA MEDICAL
COLLEGE



