Name of Department	Conference Details	Date	Venue
Pharmacology	An advanced training program for medical law medicine and ethics for medical professionals	29/06/2024	College council room ground floor gmers medical college sola Ahmedabad
Pharmacology	An advance training program of law medicine and ethics for medical professionals	06/07/2024	College council room ground floor gmers medical college sola Ahmedabad
General Surgery	E TEP HERNIA OPERATIVE WORKSHOP	12/10/2018	Gmers medical college and hospital sola
Pharmacology	Workshop on GOOD CLINICAL PRACTICE	24/05/2024	Auditorium ground floor gmers medical college sola Ahmedabad
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance Program of India	11/06/2024	College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance program of India		College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance programme of India		College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and training workshop in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance program of India	18/06/2024	College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training workshop in pharmacovigilance and pharmacovigilance program of India		College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training workshop in pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance program of India	27/06/2024	College council room
Pharmacology	Sensitisation and basic training in Pharmacovigilance and Pharmacovigilance program of India		Seminar room , Pharmacology department
Department of Biochemistry	Symposium on Electrolyte in Body Fluid - Recap, Current Clinical Aspects and Future Exploration	02/03/2013	GMERS Medical College & Hospital Sola
Department of Biochemistry	Training in Quality Control and Their Application		GMERS Medical College & Hospital Sola
Department of Biochemistry	નિશુઃલ્ક નિદાન યોજના તાલીમ - પ્રાયમરી હોસ્પિટલ લેબોરેટરી & ડિસ્ટ્રીક હોસ્પિટલ લેબોરેટરી સ્ટાફ	07/07/2015	Biochemistry Service Laboratory, GMERS Medical College & Hospital Sola
Department of Biochemistry	Sample Collection & Transportation- Possible Errors and Corrective Action	19/03/2024	Department of Biochemistry, GMERS Medical College & Hospital Sola
Community Medicine	22nd Annual State Conference of IAPSM & IPHA Gujarat Chapter	12/12/2014	Ahmedabad Management Association, Ahmedabad
Community Medicine	Joint Annual State conference of IAPSM GC (XXVIII) & IPHA (X)- Gujarat chapter	07/04/2022	Ahmedabad Management Association, Ahmedaba
Medicine, Anesthesia and Community Medicine	Webinars on COVID 19 for for Sabarkantha, Aravalli and Surendranagar Districts	15/04/2020	Department of Community Medicine, GMERS MC Sola
Community Medicine	Research methodology workshop for PGs	17/09/2020	Department of Community Medicine, GMERS MC Sola
Community medicine	A half day training was arranged for vaccine providers of North West zone of Ahmedabad City. The training was regarding cold chain maintenance, recent updates in vaccination and safe injection practice	14/05/2024	Lecture hall 1, GMERS medical college, Sola
Community Medicine	3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for Medical Officers/faculty of medical colleges		Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	2 days induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for Lab technicians		Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola
Community medicine	Training of frontline workers and phc staff on rabies by Dr Shailesh Prajapati and team of Dr Brijesh Patel, Dr Azbah Pirzada and Bhavikaben Chaudhari. 21 Asha workers and other staff attended the training	16/12/2023	RHTC Rancharda
Community Medicine	2 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for staff nurses	05/01/2015	Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for MOs/faculties of medical colleges	02/02/2015	Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	3 days Induction Training on Enhanced Syndromic Case management for RTI/STI for MOs/faculties of medical colleges	11/03/2015	Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Research Methodology Workshop for PGs	09/01/2023	Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola

Name of Department	Conference Details	Date	Venue
Community Medicine	Research Methodology Workshop for PGs	09/09/2022	Community Medicine dept., GMERS Sola
Community medicine	AMRUTPAN Abhiyan training phase 1	18/12/2023	Jilla panchayat, Arvalli,Modasa
Community medicine	AMRUTPAN Abhiyan phase 2 training	27/06/2024	Taluka health office, Meghraj and Bhiloda , Arvalli
Community Medicine	Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers	25/03/2013	Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers	26/03/2013	Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Post-exposure prophylaxis & Universal work precautions for Health care providers	28/03/2013	Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Clinical Care Management of SARI/Critical Care assistant in COVID-19(WHO Modules) trainings held for Faculty/Resident Doctors/Intern Doctors/Medical Students	01/06/2020	Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Clinical Care Management of SARI/Critical Care assistant in COVID-19(WHO Modules) trainings held for Faculty/Resident Doctors/Intern Doctors/Medical Students	01/09/2020	Community Medicine Dept., GMERS Sola
Community Medicine	Maternal Death Review for Ahmedabad region	08/05/2013	GMERS Medical College, Sola
Dermatology	CDCON	13/07/2024	Club O7, Shela
Dermatology	Virtual PGCON	24/12/2023	Virtual (online)
Respiratory Medicine department	Dr Kiran Rami - one of the conference organizer for ACPGCON24	29/06/2024	Mount Abu Road,Rajsthan
ENT	Otology Samurai	01/02/2021	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA CIVIL
ENT	OTOLOGY SAMURAI 2.0	07/08/2021	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA CIVIL
ENT	OTOLOGY SAMURAI 2.1	22/08/2021	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA CIVIL
ENT	COCHLEAR CRUISE	01/01/2022	LECTURE HALL 375, GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE
ENT	1st TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	23/01/2022	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA CIVIL
ENT	COCHLEAR IMPLANT & TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	01/05/2022	
ENT	OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	04/09/2022	
ENT	7th OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	27/01/2023	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA
ENT	RHINOACADEMIA	20/05/2023	
ENT	9TH OTOACADEMIA TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	19/08/2023	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA
ENT	ENT ACADEMIA ENDOSCOPIC WORKSHOP & LIVE SURGERY	01/10/2023	ENT OT
ENT	OTOACADEMIA 10th TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	27/01/2024	ENT DEPARTMENT GMERS SOLA
ENT	EAR CON JAIPUR 2024	10/02/2024	JAIPUR
ENT	TEMPORAL BONE DISSECTION WORKSHOP	17/03/2024	SURAT
PHYSIOLOGY	Workshop on Yoga and Physical Fitness	13/08/2015	GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE SOLA
PHYSIOLOGY	YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	18/06/2024	GMERS SOLA MEDICAL COLLEGE
PHYSIOLOGY	YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	19/06/2024	GMERS SOLA MEDICAL COLLEGE
PHYSIOLOGY	YOGA FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	20/06/2024	GMERS SOLA MEDICAL COLLEGE